School Fees Schedules

Fees for the School Year September 1, 2024 to August 31, 2025

Aspen View Public School Division

Fee Name / Description	Per Student Fee 2024/25 School	Fee Category	Location / School Name (List by individual School or "ALL" for all schools)
	Virtual - 1 Credit Course		
Virtual - 3-5 Credit Course	\$ 75.00	Other Fees to Enhance Education	ALL
Technology fee	\$ 10.00	Technology User Fees	All
K/1 Field Trip	\$ 500.00	Activity Fees	Smith
2/3 Field Trip	\$ 500.00	Activity Fees	Smith
4/5 Field Trip	\$ 500.00	Activity Fees	Smith
6/7 Field Trip	\$ 500.00	Activity Fees	Smith
8/9 Field Trip	\$ 500.00	Activity Fees	Smith
DRAMA FIELD TRIP	\$ 100.00	Activity Fees	Smith
ART FIELD TRIP:	\$ 100.00	Activity Fees	Smith
MUSIC FIELD TRIP	\$ 100.00	Activity Fees	Smith
Local Field Trip	\$ 100.00	Activity Fees	Smith
Provincial Field Trip	\$ 500.00	Activity Fees	Smith
Junior High Mountain Ski Trip	\$ 1,000.00	Activity Fees	Smith
Presentation Fee	\$ 40.00	Activity Fees	smith
Robotics Field Trip	\$ 50.00	Activity Fees	Smith
Outdoor Education Camping Trip	\$ 500.00	Activity Fees	Smith
Enhanced (Full Day) ECS	\$ 40.00	Early Childhood Services	Smith
Archery	\$ 150.00	Extracurricular Fees	Smith
Sports Teams	\$ 100.00	Extracurricular Fees	Smith
Soccer	\$ 30.00	Extracurricular Fees	Smith
Girls/Boys Club	\$ 100.00	Extracurricular Fees	Smith
Zones	\$ 500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Smith
Provincials	\$ 1,000.00	Extracurricular Fees	Smith
Nationals	\$ 2,500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Smith
International/World's	\$ 4,500.00	Extracurricular Fees	Smith
Cross Country	\$ 10.00	Extracurricular Fees	Smith
Art	\$ 25.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Smith
Drama/Theatre	\$ 25.00		Smith
Food Studies	\$ 50.00	Fees for Optional Courses	Smith
Music	\$ 40.00	·	Smith
Physical Education (Swimming & Skiing)	\$ 50.00		Smith
Agenda Books	\$ 10.00	<u>'</u>	Smith
Library	\$ 100.00		Smith
Student Council (Student Lighthouse Team)	\$ 100.00		Smith
Year book	\$ 50.00		Smith
International Travel	\$ 7,200.00		Smith
Domestic Travel	\$ 2,500.00		Smith
Technology fee	\$ 10.00		Smith